XH431S
Suzhou JR Semiconductor Co., Ltd.                1                                Revision 1.0
Document number:DS00019                                                           2024/04/15
XH431S
Descriptions
The XH431S is a three-terminal adjustable shunt regulator with
guaranteed thermal stability over a full operation range. It features
sharp turn-on characteristics, low temperature coefficient and low

Document number:DS00019                                                           2024/04/15
Pulse Response of Input and Output Voltage
Ordering Information
Package
Temperature
Range
Voltage Tolerance Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT23 (N) -40 to +125°C
0.5%
XH431SANTR-G1 NJA 3000/Tape & Reel
XH431SHANTR-G1 NSA 3000/Tape & Reel
1.0%
XH431SBNTR-G1 NJB 3000/Tape & Reel
XH431SHBANTR-G1 NSB 3000/Tape & Reel
SOT23 (N1) -40 to +125°C
0.5%
XH431SCANTR-G1 NTA 3000/Tape & Reel
XH431SHCANTR-G1 NUA 3000/Tape & Reel
1.0%
XH431SCBNTR-G1 NTB 3000/Tape & Reel
XH431SHCBNTR-G1 NUB 3000/Tape & Reel
TO92 (Ammo
Packing)
-40 to +125°C
0.5%
XH431SAZTR-G1 431SAZ-G1 2000/Ammo
XH431SHAZTR-G1 431SHAZ-G1 2000/Ammo
1.0%
XH431SBZTR-G1 431SBZ-G1 2000/Ammo
XH431SHBZTR-G1 431SHBZ-G1 2000/Ammo
Protuct name Reference Voltage Pin out
XH431S 2.5V Pin1：Ref    Pin2：Cathode
XH431SH 2.495V Pin1：Ref    Pin2：Cathode
XH431SC 2.5V Pin1：Cathode   Pin2：Ref
XH431SHC 2.495V Pin1：Cathode   Pin2：Ref
Pulse
Generator
f=100KHz
220